
L&L Luce&Light

2 6 1

SIRI

2700K 3000K 4000K

RGBW

SIRI 1.0  p. 264
9W 230Vac
ON/OFF

SIRI 2.0  p. 266
16W 230Vac
ON/OFF

SIRI 3.0  p. 268
23W 230Vac
ON/OFF, 0/1-10V 

SIRI 1.1  p. 264
9W 230Vac
ON/OFF

SIRI 2.1  p. 266
16W 230Vac
ON/OFF

SIRI 3.1  p. 268
23W 230Vac
ON/OFF, 0/1-10V

SIRI 1.2  p. 265
11W 24Vdc

SIRI 2.2  p. 267
20W 24Vdc

SIRI 3.2  p. 269
33W 24Vdc

SIRI 1.3  p. 265
11W 24Vdc

SIRI 2.3  p. 267
20W 24Vdc

SIRI 3.3  p. 269
33W 24Vdc

SIRI 2.0
16W, 4000K, 30°, cor-ten
16W, 4000K, 40°, cor-ten

Carballeira de Moraña
Moraña, Pontevedra, Spain

OUTDOOR PROJECTORS
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING 
FOR FACADES

ultra-
narrow

narrow

narrow

medium

medium

wide

wide

elliptical

elliptical



L&L Luce&Light
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IK06
IK07

IP66
IP66
SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR 
APPLICATIONS

BUILT-IN PROTECTION SYSTEMS:
IPS 
INTELLIGENT PROTECTION SYSTEM
PID 
PROTECTIVE IMPEDANCE DEVICE
(WHITE LED COLOUR)
NTC 
BUILT-IN TEMPERATURE SENSOR
(SIRI 3.0 / 3.1)

6-STEP MATERIAL PROTECTION, 
AND OXIDATION AND 
CORROSION RESISTANCE
Low-copper-content aluminium alloy EN AB 47100
Preparation for painting
Epoxy paint
Polyester paint
Paints compliant with 
Qualicoat automotive coating standard
Salt spray tested (over 1000 hours)

IK06 (SIRI 2/3) 
IK07 (SIRI 1) 
SCREEN IN 4-MM-THICK, TRANSPARENT 
EXTRA-CLEAR GLASS, TEMPERED 
FOR EXCELLENT RESISTANCE 
TO KNOCKS AND SCRATCHES. 
HIGH-TRANSMITTANCE VITRIFIED SERIGRAPHY 
ENSURES CHROMATIC UNIFORMITY 

BODY IN DIE-CAST LOW-COPPER-CONTENT 
ALUMINIUM EN AB 47100 
FOR EXCELLENT RESISTANCE 
TO CORROSION

RGBW 
VERSION 
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SIRI OUTDOOR PROJECTORS

UNIQUE SELLING POINTS

INTEGRATED BASE 
FOR CONNECTIONS, 
AND PLATE ADJUSTABLE 
THROUGH 35° 

WHITE

GREY

ANTHRACITE

SCALED, ADJUSTABLE 
BRACKET

THE 6° OPTICS MEAN THE 
BEAM CAN BE CONCENTRATED 
ON A SMALL AREA EVEN 
AT LARGE DISTANCES

ANTI-GLARE 
RECESSED OPTICS

RAL FINISH 
ON REQUEST
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273

135

8448

79

 -70°
+120°

240

90

8448

58

 -70°
+120°

SIRI 1.0 SIRI 1.1

IK07 IK07IP66 IP66

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

9W  230Vac 
SR1010   E - 
SR1010   F - 
SR1010   H - 
SR1010   T - 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 LED COLOUR F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 OPTICS V - 6°
S - 12°
M - 30°
L - 40°
W - 10°x45°

 POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm
1 - 5 m
2 - 10 m
3 - 15 m
4 - 20 m

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 603 lm (3000K)  

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 422 lm (3000K, 30°)   

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 2 power LEDs 
1/4 ANSI BIN, 50000h L95 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT built in

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground, spike)

ACCESSORIES see p. 271

NOTES Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 874

9W  230Vac 
SR1110   E 
SR1110   F 
SR1110   H 
SR1110   T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 V - 6°
S - 12°
M - 30°
L - 40°
W - 10°x45°

includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm

 603 lm (3000K)

 422 lm (3000K, 30°)

 2 power LEDs 
1/4 ANSI BIN, 50000h L95 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

 built in

 surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)

 see p. 271

Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

see p. 874

10°x45° optics

kg 1.03 kg 1.38

White AnthraciteGrey Cor-ten
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240

90

8448

58

 -70°
+120°

273

135

8448

79

 -70°
+120°

SIRI 1

SIRI 1.2 SIRI 1.3

IK07 IK07IP66 IP66

OUTDOOR PROJECTORS

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

11W  24Vdc 
SR1200 7  E 
SR1200 7  F 
SR1200 7  H 
SR1200 7  T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 OPTICS S - 21°
M - 32°
L - 58°
W - 30°x60°
X  - 60°x30°

LED COLOUR RGBW

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 536 lm, R: 83 lm  G: 150 lm  B: 60 lm  
W: 243 lm  (4000K)

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 379 lm, R: 59 lm  G: 105 lm  B: 42 lm  
W: 173 lm  (4000K, 32°)

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 2 RGBW LED groups
50000h L90 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT not included, see p. 904 and 917

POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m FEP+RUB cable 
(equivalent to H05RN-F) 6x0.50/0.50 Ø6.3 mm

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground, spike)

ACCESSORIES see p. 271

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 874

11W  24Vdc 
SR1300 7  E 
SR1300 7  F 
SR1300 7  H 
SR1300 7  T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 S - 21°
M - 32°
L - 58°
W - 30°x60°
X  - 60°x30°

 RGBW

 536 lm, R: 83 lm  G: 150 lm  B: 60 lm  
W: 243 lm  (4000K)

 379 lm, R: 59 lm  G: 105 lm  B: 42 lm  
W: 173 lm  (4000K, 32°)

 2 RGBW LED groups 
50000h L90 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

 not included, see p. 904 and 917

includes 1.5 m FEP+RUB cable 
(equivalent to H05RN-F) 6x0.50/0.50 Ø6.3 mm

 surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)

 see p. 271

see p. 874

30°x60° optics

60°x30° optics

kg 0.78 kg 1.13

White AnthraciteGrey Cor-ten
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SIRI 2.0 SIRI 2.1

IK06IP66IK06IP66

12348

254

9058

 -70°
+120°

12348

287

13579

 -70°
+120°

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

16W  230Vac 
SR2010   E - 
SR2010   F - 
SR2010   H - 
SR2010   T - 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 LED COLOUR F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 OPTICS V - 6°
S - 12°
M - 30°
L - 40°
W - 10°x45°

 POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm
1 - 5 m
2 - 10 m
3 - 15 m
4 - 20 m

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 1311 lm (3000K)  

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 925 lm (3000K, 30°)   

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 4 power LEDs 
1/4 ANSI BIN, 50000h L95 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT built in

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground, spike)

ACCESSORIES see p. 271

NOTES Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 875

16W  230Vac 
SR2110   E 
SR2110   F 
SR2110   H 
SR2110   T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 V - 6°
S - 12°
M - 30°
L - 40°
W - 10°x45°

includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm

 1311 lm (3000K)

 925 lm (3000K, 30°)

 4 power LEDs 
1/4 ANSI BIN, 50000h L95 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

 built in

 surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)

 see p. 271

Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

see p. 875

10°x45° optics

kg 1.41 kg 1.95

White AnthraciteGrey Cor-ten
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SIRI 2.2 SIRI 2.3

IK06 IK06IP66 IP66

SIRI 2

12348

254

9058

 -70°
+120°

12348

287

13579

 -70°
+120°

OUTDOOR PROJECTORS

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

20W  24Vdc 
SR2200 7  E 
SR2200 7  F 
SR2200 7  H 
SR2200 7  T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 OPTICS S - 21°
M - 32°
L - 58°
W - 30°x60°
X  - 60°x30°

LED COLOUR RGBW

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 1059 lm, R: 165 lm  G: 293 lm  B: 118 lm  
W: 483 lm  (4000K)

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 756 lm, R: 118 lm  G: 209 lm  B: 84 lm  
W: 345 lm  (4000K, 32°)

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 4 RGBW LED groups
50000h L90 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT not included, see p. 904 and 917

POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m FEP+RUB cable 
(equivalent to H05RN-F) 6x0.50/0.50 Ø6.3 mm

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground, spike)

ACCESSORIES see p. 271

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 875

20W  24Vdc 
SR2300 7  E 
SR2300 7  F 
SR2300 7  H 
SR2300 7  T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 S - 21°
M - 32°
L - 58°
W - 30°x60°
X  - 60°x30°

 RGBW

 1059 lm, R: 165 lm  G: 293 lm  B: 118 lm  
W: 483 lm  (4000K)

 756 lm, R: 118 lm  G: 209 lm  B: 84 lm  
W: 345 lm  (4000K, 32°)

 4 RGBW LED groups
50000h L90 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

 not included, see p. 904 and 917

includes 1.5 m FEP+RUB cable 
(equivalent to H05RN-F) 6x0.50/0.50 Ø6.3 mm

 surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)

 see p. 271

see p. 875

kg 1.42 kg 1.91

30°x60° optics

60°x30° optics

White AnthraciteGrey Cor-ten
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17048

283

18942

 -125°
+120°

17048

338

17079

 -70°
+120°

NTC

0/1-10V 0/1-10V

NTC

SIRI 3.0 SIRI 3.1

IK06 IK06IP66 IP66

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

23W  230Vac  ON/OFF
SR3010   E - 
SR3010   F - 
SR3010   H - 
SR3010   T - 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

23W  230Vac  0/1-10V
SR3010   ER - 
SR3010   FR - 
SR3010   HR - 
SR3010   TR - 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 LED COLOUR F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 OPTICS V - 6°
S - 12°
M - 30°
L - 40°
W - 10°x45°

 POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm
1 - 5 m
2 - 10 m
3 - 15 m
4 - 20 m

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 2214 lm (3000K)  

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 1491 lm (3000K, 30°)   

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 9 power LEDs
1/4 ANSI BIN, 50000h L95 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT built in

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground, spike)

ACCESSORIES see p. 271

NOTES Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 875

23W  230Vac  ON/OFF
SR3110   E 
SR3110   F 
SR3110   H 
SR3110   T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

23W  230Vac  0/1-10V
SR3110   ER 
SR3110   FR 
SR3110   HR 
SR3110   TR 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 V - 6°
S - 12°
M - 30°
L - 40°
W - 10°x45°

includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm

 2214 lm (3000K)

 1491 lm (3000K, 30°)

 9 power LEDs 
1/4 ANSI BIN, 50000h L95 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

 built in

 surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)

 see p. 271

Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

see p. 875

10°x45° optics

kg 2.24 kg 2.45

White AnthraciteGrey Cor-ten
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17048

283

18942

 -125°
+120°

17048

338

17079

 -70°
+120°

SIRI 3

SIRI 3.2 SIRI 3.3

IK06 IK06IP66 IP66

OUTDOOR PROJECTORS

30°x60° optics

60°x30° optics

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

33W  24Vdc  
SR3200 7  E 
SR3200 7  F
SR3200 7  H 
SR3200 7  T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 OPTICS S - 21°
M - 32°
L - 58°
W - 30°x60°
X  - 60°x30°

LED COLOUR RGBW

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 2148 lm, R: 336 lm  G: 594 lm  B: 238 lm  
W: 980 lm (4000K)

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 1532 lm, R: 240 lm  G: 423 lm  B: 170 lm  
W: 699 lm (4000K, 32°)

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 9 RGBW LED groups
50000h L90 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT not included, see p. 904 and 917

POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m FEP+RUB cable 
(equivalent to H05RN-F) 6x0.50/0.50 Ø6.3 mm

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground, spike)

ACCESSORIES see p. 271

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 875

33W  24Vdc 
SR3300 7  E 
SR3300 7  F 
SR3300 7  H 
SR3300 7  T 

White
Grey
Anthracite
Cor-ten

 S - 21°
M - 32°
L - 58°
W - 30°x60°
X  - 60°x30°

 RGBW

 2148 lm, R: 336 lm  G: 594 lm  B: 238 lm  
W: 980 lm (4000K)

 1532 lm, R: 240 lm  G: 423 lm  B: 170 lm  
W: 699 lm (4000K, 32°)

 9 RGBW LED groups
50000h L90 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in die-cast aluminium
screen in serigraphed and transparent, tempered 
extra-clear glass

 not included, see p. 904 and 917

includes 1.5 m FEP+RUB cable 
(equivalent to H05RN-F) 6x0.50/0.50 Ø6.3 mm

 surface mounted (ceiling, wall, ground)

 none

see p. 875

kg 2.06 kg 2.40

White AnthraciteGrey Cor-ten
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395

Ø90

41

L&L Luce&Light

2 7 1

SIRI OUTDOOR PROJECTORS

SIRI 3.0
3000K, 23W, 30°, white

Project by / Corinne Vezzoni & Associés
Light planning by / 8’18’’
thecamp, Aix-en-Provence, France

ACCESSORIES

Honeycomb louvre
built into the lighting fixture

order together with the 
lighting fixture 

the honeycomb louvre can be fitted 
on all optics except for the 6° optics

Anti-glare hood

the anti-glare hood is available on request 
in the same finish as the lighting fixture

Spike for 
in-ground installation

SIRI 1.0 WH5010 WB5010H - Anthracite  89x90 mm h 173 mm WP0300

SIRI 1.1 WH5010 WB5010H - Anthracite  89x90 mm h 173 mm

SIRI 1.2 WB5010H - Anthracite  89x90 mm h 173 mm WP0300

SIRI 1.3 WB5010H - Anthracite  89x90 mm h 173 mm

SIRI 2.0 WH5020 WB5020H - Anthracite  127x90 mm h 187 mm WP0300

SIRI 2.1 WH5020 WB5020H - Anthracite  127x90 mm h 187 mm

SIRI 2.2 WB5020H - Anthracite  127x90 mm h 187 mm WP0300

SIRI 2.3 WB5020H - Anthracite  127x90 mm h 187 mm

SIRI 3.0 WH5030 WB5030H - Anthracite  174x101 mm h 190 mm WP0300

SIRI 3.1 WH5030

SIRI 3.2 WB5030H - Anthracite  174x101 mm h 190 mm WP0300

ANTI-GLARE
ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES 
FOR INSTALLATION
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SIRI

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

Lux max (4000K)

 21°S -

Ø (m)

0,36

0,73

1,09

1,45

1,82

2103

526

234

131

84
30° 30°

0°

4000
C0 - C180cd/klm max 5533

Ø (m)

0,57

1,13

1,70

2,27

2,83

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

Lux max (4000K)

M - 32°

9W

983

246

109

61

39
30° 30°

0°

800
C0 - C180cd/klm max 2594

Ø (m)

1,11

2,21

3,32

4,42

5,53

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

Lux max (4000K)

L - 58°

9W

346

87

38

22

14
30° 30°

0°

500
C0 - C180cd/klm max 928

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

Lux max (4000K)

- 30°x60°W 

9WØ (m)

0,53

1,06

1,60

2,13

2,66

450

113

50

28

18

Ø (m)

1,14

2,28

3,42

4,55

5,69
30° 30°

0°

1500 C0 - C180
cd/klm max 1234 C90 - C270

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

Lux max (4000K)

- 60°x30°X 

9WØ (m)

1,14

2,28

3,42

4,55

5,69

450

113

50

28

18

Ø (m)

0,53

1,06

1,60

2,13

2,66
30° 30°

0°

1500 C0 - C180
cd/klm max 1234 C90 - C270

SIRI 1.0
        1.1

SIRI 1.2
        1.3

Ø (m)

0,10

0,20

0,31

0,41

0,51

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

V - 6°

15000

75000

9W
cd/klm max 49228 C0 - C180 22596

5849

2511

1412

904

Ø (m)

0,10

0,20

0,31

0,41

0,51

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

V - 6°

15000

75000

9W
cd/klm max 49228 C0 - C180 22596

5849

2511

1412

904

Ø (m)

0,70

1,40

2,11

2,81

3,51

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

L - 40°

500

2500

9W

---- C0 - C180

748

187

83

47

30

cd/klm max 2119 C0 - C180

Ø (m)

0,70

1,40

2,11

2,81

3,51

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

L - 40°

500

2500

9W

---- C0 - C180

748

187

83

47

30

cd/klm max 2119 C0 - C180

Ø (m)

0,18

0,36

0,54

0,72

0,90

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

S - 12°

4000

20000

9W
cd/klm max 18391 C0 - C180 8092

2023

899

506

324

Ø (m)

0,18

0,36

0,54

0,72

0,90

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

S - 12°

4000

20000

9W
cd/klm max 18391 C0 - C180 8092

2023

899

506

324

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

W - 10°x45°

1500

7500

9WØ (m)

0,15

0,30

0,45

0,60

0,75

2072

518

230

129

83

cd/klm max 5588
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)

0,84

1,68

2,53

3,37

4,21

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

60°

30°

150°

120°

90° 90°

120°

150°

60°

30°
0°

Lux max (3000K)

W - 10°x45°

1500

7500

9WØ (m)

0,15

0,30

0,45

0,60

0,75

2072

518

230

129

83

cd/klm max 5588
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)

0,84

1,68

2,53

3,37

4,21

Ø (m)

0,57

1,14

1,71

2,28

2,85

H (m)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00
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